Report #

201500355

201500355

201500383

201500383

201500397

201500397

201500404

201500404

Date

February 02, 2015

February 02, 2015

February 04, 2015

February 04, 2015

February 05, 2015

February 05, 2015

February 05, 2015

February 05, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description Address
DOMESTIC DISPUTE 2025
GROSS OVERLOAD 40690
INSECURE LOAD

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - KNOWINGLY CAUSE PHYS 10881

DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO 40464

REASONABLE CONTROL DEVICE

GRAFTON RD

U.S. ROUTE 20 @ GRAFTON RC

LAGRANGE RD

BANKS RD

Carlisle Township

Type Name

Vi FRANCES
OF JEFFREY
OF WILLIE
OF WILLIE

vi ERIC

OF AMY

OF STEVEN
OF STEVEN

SUPERS

HEPNER

SANKEY

SANKEY

LINDSTROM

HIGGINS

SOURIS

SOURIS



Report #
201500409

201500412

201500414

201500414

201500422

201500422

201500422

201500429

201500429

Date
February 06, 2015

February 06, 2015

February 07, 2015

February 07, 2015

February 07, 2015

February 07, 2015

February 07, 2015

February 08, 2015

February 08, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description
HISTORICAL VEHICLE

OBEYING TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Address

41546

11898

38775

10876

39191

MURRAY RIDGE / RUSSIA RD

SR 57/GRAFTON RD

BUTTERNUT RIDGE ROAD

LAGRANGE RD

DAVIS DR

Carlisle Township

Type Name

OF STEVEN
OF NICOLE
[{o] ILSE

10 ALEXIS
10 ERIC

Vi AMY

10 BECKY
10 MICHAEL
o]

HOHMAN

ZAATAR

HANDSCHUH

SMITH

LINDSTROM

HIGGINS

LINDSTROM

PATTON

LIFECARE AMBULANCE



Report #
201500429

201500432

201500432

201500452

201500452

201500459

201500459

201500459

201500459

201500459

201500459

Date
February 08, 2015

February 08, 2015

February 08, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

February 10, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Charge Description Address

TRAFFIC ACCIDENT 39191 DAVIS DR

JUVENILE - UNRULY- OTHER 11545 WEST RIDGE RD
OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY 1310 EAST AVE / FULLER RD
NO LICENSE PLATES

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 13700 DIAGONAL RD

Type Name

10

OF CHRISTINE
RP ARDITH
OF MEINYOUN
OF MEINYOUN
OF NATHAN
\l DAVID

OF DAVID

10 DQUGLAS
Vi NATHAN
RP MARY

LORAIN COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE

WILLIAMS

JOHNSON

WILLIAMSON

WILLIAMSON

WARREN

WARREN

WARREN

WARREN

WARREN

BRUCE



Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Report # Date Charge Description Address Type Name

201500464  February 11, 2015 THEFT - ALL OTHER 38762 BEAR CREEK DR Vi DARYL KELLY
201500470 February 11, 2015 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 38600 LIBERTY LN \Y] KRISTINE HIGGINS
201500470  February 11, 2015 OF WALTER MCGREEVY
201500470 February 11, 2015 \ JEFFREY SMITH
201500470 February 11, 2015 INTIMIDATION - PUBLIC SERVANT/ PARTY OFFICIA Vi KRISTINE HIGGINS
201500470 February 11, 2015 OF WALTER MCGREEVY
201500470 February 11, 2015 Vi JEFFREY SMITH
201500485 February 12, 2015 DOMESTIC DISPUTE 40697 CARLISLE AV {s} LAURA BOSTON
201500485 February 12, 2015 10 MARIAH CLEVENGER
201500485 February 12, 2015 10 RICHARD BOSTON



Report #

201500522

201500522

201500522

201500522

201500523

201500532

201500532

201500558

201500558

Date

February 17, 2015

February 17, 2015

February 17, 2015

February 17, 2015

February 17, 2015

February 17, 2015

February 17, 2015

February 20, 2015

February 20, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description dress
BREAKING AND ENTERING 40860

THEFT - FROM BUILDING

TAKING THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER 1936
DOMESTIC DISPUTE 40786
ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL 41316

BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD

GRAFTON RD

CARLISLE AV

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

Carlisle Township

Vi

Vi

vi

vi

Vi

OF

Vi

JEFFREY

LYNN

JEFFREY

LYNN

JESSICA

JACQUELINE

ZACHARY

ASHLEY

TAWNYA

EDWARDS

WATSON-EDWARDS

EDWARDS

WATSON-EDWARDS

RITSKO

HARTSEL

HARTSEL

MCCARTNEY

WATKINS



Report #

201500561

201500561

201500563

201500563

201500568

201500568

201500576

201500576

Date

February 20, 2015

February 20, 2015

February 20, 2015

February 20, 2015

February 21, 2015

February 21, 2015

February 22, 2015

February 22, 2015

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for:

Charge Description

TAKING THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER

Address

2379

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - KNOWINGLY CAUSE PHYS 43387

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

DOMESTIC DISPUTE

40850

805

GRAFTON RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD

OBERLIN ELYRIA RD

Carlisle Township

vi

OF

vi

Vi

OF

CARY

JOSEPHINE

BETTY

WAYNE

FRANK

SHERI

ASHLEY

JOSEPH

PEEPLES

CARRERAS

WIESINGER

BOEHNLEIN

SIEMINSKI

SIEMINSKI

BRASSEUR

REIGER



Report # Date
201500586  February 23, 2015

201500586 February 23, 2015

201500628 February 26, 2015

Total Incidents this month:

Lorain County Sheriff's Department incident Reports for: Carlisle Township

Charge Description Address

DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 13893 DIAGONAL RD

USE OF K-9 RT 20 W/B JUST WEST OF 301
25

Type Name

Vi FRANK
OF SHERI
RP

SIEMINSKI

SIEMINSKI

OHIO STATE HIGHWAYPATROL



