Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		Type !	<u>Name</u>	
201500355	February 02, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	2025	GRAFTON RD	VI	FRANCES	SUPERS
201500355	February 02, 2015				OF	JEFFREY	HEPNER
201500383	February 04, 2015	GROSS OVERLOAD	40690	U.S. ROUTE 20 @ GRAFTON RC	OF	WILLIE	SANKEY
201500383	February 04, 2015	INSECURE LOAD			OF	WILLIE	SANKEY
201500397	February 05, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - KNOWINGLY CAUSE PHYS	10881	LAGRANGE RD	VI	ERIC	LINDSTROM
201500397	February 05, 2015				OF	AMY	HIGGINS
201500404	February 05, 2015	DRIVING WHILE UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCO	40464	BANKS RD	OF	STEVEN	SOURIS
201500404	February 05, 2015	REASONABLE CONTROL DEVICE			OF	STEVEN	SOURIS

Report # 201500409	<u>Date</u> February 06, 2015	Charge Description HISTORICAL VEHICLE	Address 41546	MURRAY RIDGE / RUSSIA RD	<u>Type</u> <u>N</u> OF	ame STEVEN	HOHMAN
				on	05	NICOL E	ZAATAR
201500412	February 06, 2015	OBEYING TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	11898	SR 57/GRAFTON RD	OF	NICOLE	ZAATAK
201500414	February 07, 2015	MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION	38775	BUTTERNUT RIDGE ROAD	Ю	ILSE	HANDSCHUH
201500414	February 07, 2015				Ю	ALEXIS	SMITH
201500422	February 07, 2015	MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION	10876	LAGRANGE RD	Ю	ERIC	LINDSTROM
201500422	February 07, 2015				VI	AMY	HIGGINS
201500422	February 07, 2015				10	BECKY	LINDSTROM
201500429	February 08, 2015	TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	39191	DAVIS DR	10	MICHAEL	PATTON
201500429	February 08, 2015				Ю		LIFECARE AMBULANCE

Report # 201500429	<u>Date</u> February 08, 2015	Charge Description TRAFFIC ACCIDENT	Address 39191	DAVIS DR	Type Nar	<u>ne</u>	LORAIN COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE
201500432	February 08, 2015	JUVENILE - UNRULY- OTHER	11545	WEST RIDGE RD	OF	CHRISTINE	WILLIAMS
201500432	February 08, 2015				RP	ARDITH	иогиног
201500452	February 10, 2015	OPERATING UNDER A FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY	1310	EAST AVE / FULLER RD	OF	MEINYOUN	WILLIAMSON
201500452	February 10, 2015	NO LICENSE PLATES			OF	MEINYOUN	WILLIAMSON
201500459	February 10, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	13700	DIAGONAL RD	OF	NATHAN	WARREN
201500459	February 10, 2015				VI	DAVID	WARREN
201500459	February 10, 2015				OF	DAVID	WARREN
201500459	February 10, 2015				Ю	DOUGLAS	WARREN
201500459	February 10, 2015				VI	NATHAN	WARREN
201500459	February 10, 2015				RP	MARY	BRUCE

Report #	Date	Charge Description	Address	Address		Type Name		
201500464	February 11, 2015	THEFT - ALL OTHER	38762	BEAR CREEK DR	VI	DARYL	KELLY	
201500470	February 11, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	38600	LIBERTY LN	VI	KRISTINE	HIGGINS	
201500470	February 11, 2015				OF	WALTER	MCGREEVY	
201500470	February 11, 2015				VI	JEFFREY	SMITH	
201500470	February 11, 2015	INTIMIDATION - PUBLIC SERVANT/ PARTY OFFICIA	A		VI	KRISTINE	HIGGINS	
201500470	February 11, 2015				OF	WALTER	MCGREEVY	
201500470	February 11, 2015				VI	JEFFREY	SMITH	
201500485	February 12, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	40697	CARLISLE AV	Ю	LAURA	BOSTON	
201500485	February 12, 2015				Ю	MARIAH	CLEVENGER	
201500485	February 12, 2015				10	RICHARD	BOSTON	

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>	<u>Address</u>		ame	
201500522	February 17, 2015	BREAKING AND ENTERING	40860	BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD	VI	JEFFREY	EDWARDS
201500522	February 17, 2015				VI	LYNN	WATSON-EDWARDS
201500522	February 17, 2015	THEFT - FROM BUILDING			VI	JEFFREY	EDWARDS
201500522	February 17, 2015				VI	LYNN	WATSON-EDWARDS
201500523	February 17, 2015	TAKING THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER	1936	GRAFTON RD	VI	JESSICA	RITSKO
201500532	February 17, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	40786	CARLISLE AV	VI	JACQUELINE	HARTSEL
201500532	February 17, 2015				OF	ZACHARY	HARTSEL
201500558	February 20, 2015	ALLEGED MENTALLY ILL	41316	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI	ASHLEY	MCCARTNEY
201500558	February 20, 2015				Ю	TAWNYA	WATKINS

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	Address		<u>Type</u> <u>Na</u>	ıme	
201500561	February 20, 2015	TAKING THE IDENTITY OF ANOTHER	2379	GRAFTON RD	RP	CARY	PEEPLES
201500561	February 20, 2015				VI	JOSEPHINE	CARRERAS
201500563	February 20, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - KNOWINGLY CAUSE PHYS	43387	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	OF	BETTY	WIESINGER
201500563	February 20, 2015				VI	WAYNE	BOEHNLEIN
201500568	February 21, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	40850	BUTTERNUT RIDGE RD	Ю	FRANK	SIEMINSKI
201500568	February 21, 2015				Ю	SHERI	SIEMINSKI
							55.665115
201500576	February 22, 2015	DOMESTIC DISPUTE	905	OBERLIN ELYRIA RD	VI	ASHLEY	BRASSEUR
201500576	February 22, 2015				OF	JOSEPH	REIGER

Carlisle Township

Report #	<u>Date</u>	Charge Description	<u>Address</u>	Address		<u>ame</u>			
201500586	February 23, 2015	DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	13893	DIAGONAL RD	VI	FRANK	SIEMINSKI		
201500586	February 23, 2015				OF	SHERI	SIEMINSKI		
201500628	February 26, 2015	USE OF K-9		RT 20 W/B JUST WEST OF 301	RP		OHIO STATE HIGHWAYPATROL		
	,,,								

Total Incidents this month:

25